BATCH: 2024 - 2027 UG AUTONOMOUS COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

A FRANSALIAN INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AUTONOMOUS

NAAC ACCREDITED ® AFFILIATED TO BANGALORE UNIVERSITY ® AICTE APPROVED ® RECOGNISED UNDER SECTION 2(F) & 12 [B) ® iS50 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

® Electronics City PO, Bengaluru - 560 100, Karnataka, INDIA & (+91) B0BB140679 & pro@sfscollege.in @ www.sfscollege.in

UG COURSE BA (HEP & HES)| BA (JPE & SEP) |B.Com & TT BBA BBA (AVI) BCA B.Sc (PCM) |B.Sc (MEC & CIP)
1YEAR 40000.00 45000.00  68000.00]  85000.00] 110000.00 90000.00(  60000.00 65000.00
11 YEAR 40000.00 45000.00(  68000.00|  85000.00| 110000.00 90000.00  60000.00 65000.00
111 YEAR 43000.00 48000.00]  71000.00|  88000.00| 113000.00 93000.00)  63000.00 68000.00
NOTE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
I ST YEAR FEE DOES NOT INCLUDE BU REGISTRATION FEE
NON KARNATAKACATEGORY STUDENTS WILL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CHARGES OF Rs. 12000.00
11 YEAR FEE INCLUDES BU REGISTRATION FEE
111 YEAR FEE INCLUDES OF BU REGISTRATION FEE, CERTIFICATES, GRADUATION & ALUMNI FEE
EXAM REGISTRATION FEE TO BE PAID SEMESTERWISE AS NOTIFIED BY THE COLLEGE
BATCH: 2024 - 2026 PG AUTONOMOUS COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

PG COURSE YEAR M.A (ECO) M.Se (PSY) [ M.Sc (MAT)| M.Com MBA MCA

I 32500.00]  71000.00(  36000.00| 55000.00(  300000.00]  120000.00
MANAGEMENT

1 35500.00]  74000.00{  39000.00] 58000.00]  253000.00]  123000.00

I = - = - [50000.00+KEA|30000.00+KEA

PGCET/COUN.

I - - - ~  [56000.00+KEA|36000.00+KEA
NOTE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
I ST YEAR FEE DOES NOT INCLUDE BU REGISTRATION FEE
NON KARNATAK CATEGORY STUDENTS WILL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CHARGES OF Rs. 12000.00
NOTE FOR PGCETZ FIRST YEAR STUDENTS (MBA & MCA)
PGCET STUDENTS HAVE TO PAY KEA ADMISISON FEES AS NOTIFIED ALONG WITH COLLEGE FEE
1 YEAR FEE INCLUDES OF BU REGISTRATION, CERTIFICATES, GRADUATION & ALUMNI FEE 4 F
EXAM REGISTRATION FEE TO BE PAID SEMESTERWISE AS NOTIFIED BY THE COLLEGE E;

)

PRINCIPAL'S SIGNATURE




